Under 15 Girls

Time
0:15:17.65
0:15:51.70
0:17:15.75
0:17:39.35
0:17:57.60
0:19:56.70
0:27:56.10
0:07:57.05
0:08:14.90
0:08:42.05
0:09:03.70

Team

Darlington H & AC

Exeter Harriers

Cambridge & Coleridge AC 'B'
Charnwood A C 'B'

Aldershot Farnham & District 'B'
Heanor Running Club
Newark AC 'B'

Gateshead Harriers & AC 'A'
Marshall Milton Keynes AC 'B'
Mansfield Harriers

West Suffolk AC 'B'

Fastest Leg

Legl
0:07:29.95
0:07:05.80
0:08:18.35
0:08:01.45
0:07:47.45
0:07:48.70
0:08:43.80
0:07:57.05
0:08:14.90
0:08:42.05
0:09:03.70

Pos Time Bib Name

1 0:06:53.75 C806 Y Marghini
2 0:07:01.25 A903 A White

3 0:07:05.20 A822 M Hudson
4 0:07:05.80 A828 M Canham
5 0:07:06.25 A806 T Pearse
6 0:07:08.05 A851 E Gordon
7 0:07:09.15 A805 M Squibb
8 0:07:09.90 A817 M Winship
9 0:07:10.20 A854 S Moss

10 0:07:10.30 A847 K Hodgkinson

(19)

(76)
(62)
(45)
(47)
(93)
(52)
(73)
(92)
(97)

Incomplete Teams

Name Leg2 Name
I Pentland 0:07:47.70 (15) E Hart
M Canham 0:08:45.90 (36) R Manby
F Haines 0:08:57.40 (80) S Clark
L Gregory 0:09:37.90 (83) M Champneys-Da
E Savory 0:10:10.15 (87) E Borgars
A Armstrong 0:12:08.00 (96) M Cotton
C Goulding 0:19:12.30 (98) M Archer-Dytch
G Varley
C Cooke
C Spencer
A Ginns
Team

Blackheath And Bromley Harriers AC 'B'
Thames Valley Harriers 'A'

Derby Athletic Club 'A'

Exeter Harriers

Blackheath And Bromley Harriers AC 'B'
Liverpool Harriers & AC 'A'

Blackheath And Bromley Harriers AC 'A'
City Of Norwich AC 'B'

Macclesfield Harriers & AC

Leigh Harriers & AC 'A'
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